

HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH, BILASPUR

Order Sheet

Cr.A. No. 506 of 2019

Sagar Das & Anr. Vs. State of Chhattisgarh

1	
29/03/2019	<p>Mr. Parag Kotecha, Counsel for appellants.</p> <p>Mr. I. Lakra, Dy. G.A. for the State</p> <p>Heard.</p> <p>Admit.</p> <p>Call for the records of the Court below.</p> <p>List this case in the week after next.</p> <p style="text-align: right;">Sd/- (Rajendra Chandra Singh Samant) Judge</p>
Monika	