

HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH, BILASPUR

Order Sheet

CRA No. 506 of 2019

Sagar Das and another **Versus** The State Of Chhattisgarh

2	
12/04/2019	<p>Shri Parag Kotecha, Advocate for the appellants. Shri Samdarsh Nirankari, P.L. for the State. List this case in the next week.</p> <p style="text-align: right;">Sd/- (Rajendra Chandra Singh Samant) Judge</p>