



HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH AT BILASPUR

CRA No. 506 of 2019

SAGAR DAS versus THE STATE OF CHHATTISGARH

CRA/647/2019

Order Sheet

<p>01/12/2025</p> <p>Arpan</p>	<p>Mr. Parag Kotecha, Advocate and Mr. Vidhya Bhusan Soni, counsel for the respective Appellant.</p> <p>Mr. Ashish Shukla, Additional A.G. for the State/ Respondent.</p> <p>As prayed, list these matters in the month of February, 2026 along with CRA No.647/2019.</p> <p style="text-align: center;">Sd/- (Sanjay K. Agrawal) Judge</p> <p style="text-align: center;">Sd/- (Radhakishan Agrawal) Judge</p>
---------------------------------------	---